
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIGABITE	ROBOTICS	TEAM	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,292.09
2025-06-02 GoBilda txn_R2HV7KK -$44.66 $2,247.43
2025-06-05 SendCutSend txn_JxHEWBx -$155.15 $2,092.28
2025-06-05 SendCutSend txn_xQHdoGM -$299.96 $1,792.32
2025-06-06 Check	deposit txn_evHoWK4 $1,000.00 $2,792.32
2025-06-06 GoBilda txn_qkHRxpy -$289.46 $2,502.86
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_MNH54d0 -$70.00 $2,432.86
2025-06-09 Best	of	Signs txn_GkHz7b0 -$42.58 $2,390.28
2025-06-17 StorQuest txn_XGH4WeX -$115.00 $2,275.28
2025-06-23 SWYFT	Robotics txn_zVHoLKm -$415.57 $1,859.71
2025-06-23 Rev	Robotics txn_OXH64gx -$46.61 $1,813.10
2025-06-25 CVS	Photo txn_zVHoLO2 -$11.79 $1,801.31
2025-06-30 Luggage	Fee txn_PVHGzBe -$175.00 $1,626.31

WITHDRAWN:	$1,665.78.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.00. $1,626.31

GigaBite	Robotics	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	GigaBite	Robotics	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


